Schiessen im Hau

Feb. Fr 27.
Mérz Do 12.
Sa 28.
Sa 28.
5./6.
Sa 11
Sa 18.
Sa 25.
Mai Sa 2
Fr 8.
Fr 8.
9
9

April

Sa
Sa .
Mi 13.

Fr 15.
Sa 16.
Mi  20.
Fr 22.
24./25.
Mi 27.
Fr 29.
Sa 30.
So 31.
Juni Mi 3.
Mi 10.
So 14.
Mi 17.
Mi 24,
Fr 26.
Sa. 27.
Juli Mi 1.
Aug. Mi 5.
Mi 12.
Fr. 14.
Mi 19.
Fr. 21.
Mi 26.
Sa 29.
Sept. Mi 9.
Mi 16.
Do 24.
Okt. Sa 3.
Nov. Fr 27.
Feb. Fr 26..

19:30

13.30-16.00
16.00-18.00

16.00-18.00
16.00-18.00
16.00-18.00
16.00-18.00
17.30-19.30
17.30-20.00
8.00-12.00

13.30-16.00
18.30-20.00

17.30-19.30
9.00-15.00

18.30-20.00
17.00-19.00

18.30-20.00
17.00-19.00
14.00-17.00
09.00-11.30
18.30-20.00
18.30-20.00
13.30-17.00
18.30-20.00
18.30-15.00
17.30-20.00
14.00-17.00
18.30-20.00
18.30-20.00
18.30-20.00
17.30-20.00
18.30-20.00
17.30-20.00
18.00-19.30
13:30-18:00
18.00-19.30
18.00-19.30

15.00-17.00
19.30-22.00
19:30

2026

Jahresversammlung Gewehr
Generalversammlung
Schiitzenhausreinigung

SW

Ostern

1.VR.GM, SW, OMM
2.VR.GM, SW, OMM
3.VR.GM, SW, OMM

SW, OMM
Bezirkswettschiessen

1.BU

GM-Kt.Final
Bezirkswettschiessen

Fi FS SM SW

Auffahrt
Bezirkswettschiessen
Bezirkswettschiessen
Voriib. FS SM SW
Feldschiessen Berg
Pfingsten

Vorib. FS SM SW
Feldschiessen Berg
Feldschiessen Berg
Feldschiessen Berg

Fi SM SW, OMM

1. Eidg. GM, EW KT SW OMM
ESF Chur 2026

2. Eidg. GM, EW KT SW OMM
3. Eidg. GM, EW KT SW OMM
2.BU

Sommerschiessen

Fi SM SW, OMM

Fu KT EW OMM Veteranen JS
Fi KT EW OMM

3.BU

Fi KT EW OMM

4. BU G+P

Fi SW OMM

5.BU + Fu

Fi SW OMM

Fu SW, Endschiessen
WEGA

Endschiessen

Absenden
Jahresversammlung



Legende:

R.M. 27.2.26

OMM
GM
EW
FS
SM
SW
KT

Fa

1. Rd. April, 2.Rd. Juni, 3.Rd. Aug., 4.Rd. Sept.
Gruppenmeisterschaft

Einzelwettschiessen

Feldstich

Sektionsmeisterschaft

Sektionswettkampf (Trainingspassen)
Kantonalstich

Freie Ubung



